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11231
ITEM NO.
494

11232
ITEM NO.
161557

CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, TN and f/u/b of

STATE OF TENNESSEE

VS.
2014 CITY DELINQUENT

REAL ESTATE TAXPAYER
WILLIAM CAMPBELL

5011 JARRETT ROAD

DISPOSITION:

HAMILTON COUNTY, TN and f/u/b of
STATE OF TENNESSEE

VS.

2014 COUNTY DELINQUENT

REAL ESTATE TAXPAYER

FRANK HARGISS JR.

BEASON VIEW LAND CO.
(TAX PURCHASER)

1024 BEASON DRIVE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

PHILLIP A. NOBLETT

JAMES DAVEY

PRO SE

MOTION TO DISBURSE
REMAINDER OF EXCESS SALE
PROCEEDS

PHILLIP A. NOBLETT

JAMES DAVEY

PRO SE

PHILIP M. MEYER, II

HANNA L. BURNETT

MOTION TO AMEND ORDER
CONFIRMING SALE TO CORRECT
CLERICAL ERRORS
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68294

12-
0445

VANESSA L. THOMAS (CALDWELL)

VS.

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

DISPOSITION:

JOHN JAHEN

VS.

AER EXPRESS, INC., and

KIKO TRANSPORT, INC.

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

RONALD J. BERKE
MOTION FOR STATUS
CONFERENCE

NEIL A. BRUNETZ

RONALD J. BERKE
MOTION FOR STATUS
CONFERENCE

PRO SE
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13-
0742

16-
0710

TINA MICHELLE V. JONES

VS.

VOLKSWAGEN GROUP OF AMERICA,

AMERICAN ZURICH INSURANCE CO.

DISPOSITION:

JENNIFER SMITH ROGERS

VS.

JOSHUA ALAN ROGERS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

RONALD J. BERKE
MOTION FOR STATUS
CONFERENCE

CHARLES W. GILBREATH, IT

JENNIFER K. PECK

MOTION TO RESTORE MATTER TO
THE DOCKET AND FOR
ATTORNEY FEES

ALAN R. BEARD

CORRIN P. FULTON
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17- DOUGLAS HARDEN and ) RANDALL D. LARRAMORE
0094 ELLA FAYE CARMACK ) SECOND MOTION TO AMEND
) COMPLAINT
)
)
)
VS. )
)
)
)
VERNON EUGENE HARDEN )  MICHAEL THOMAS
)
)

pisposITION: HEARD AT TRIAL 10/16/19

18- DONNA MCKENZIE
0020

MICHAEL A. WAGNER
PATRICK A. WAGNER

VS.

TIM LARKINS, INDIVIDUALLY, JOINTLY and
SEVERLY and D/B/A PRECISE HOME

HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC, and D/B/A
PRECISE HOME INSPECTION

THOMAS E. LEQUIRE
MOTION FOR INTERLOCUTORY
APPEAL

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

pisposITION: PASSED TO 11/18/19 PER MOVANT
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18-
0022

18-
0133

CAROL SUMMERS and
LARRY WILLIAMS

VS.

SHIRLEY WILLIAMS

DISPOSITION:

NETTIE WRIGHT, MARTHA JONES, BRENDA
BOWLES, IRVIN SMITH, RENITA SMITH, and
TRACY PETTY

VS.

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC, and
RUBIN LUBLIN TN, PLLC

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.

THOMAS E. SMITH

MOTION AND SUPPLEMENTAL
MOTION

STEPHEN S. DUGGINS

RONALD J. BERKE
MOTION FOR STATUS
CONFERENCE

VICTOR KANG
JEWEL QUINTYNE
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18-
0135

18-
0268

OWEN JOSEPH SHEA, JR.

VS.

DAWN M. SHEA

DISPOSITION:

CHATTANOOGA FIRE AND POLICE
PENSION FUND

VS.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

N N N N N N N N N N S N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

JOHN P. KONVALINKA

JILLYN M. O°'SHAUGHNESSY
MOTION TO ENFORCE STATUTORY
INJUNCTION

J.BRYAN LEWIS
LARRY HAYES, JR.
RACHEL M. THOMAS

GARY R. PATRICK

JEREMY M. COTHERN
MOTION FOR HEARING ON
COMPETING ORDERS

C. CREWS TOWNSEND
ZACHARY H. GREENE
KURT W. MEYERS
MOLLY M. WHITE
CHERYL HAAS

pisposITON: ORDER ENTERED 10/17/19
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18-
0406

18-
0555

SONJA THOMPSON

VS.

ARDETRA DAVIS

DISPOSITION:

MARCIA T. GIRTON

VS.

WILLIAM CLAYTON POE and
DAWN POE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

WILLIAM A. HARRIS, III
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF LIST
PRICE

PRO SE

R. DEE HOBBS

M. ELLIS LORD
HALEY E. MOODY
MOTION TO CONTINUE
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19-
0033

19-
0047

BRANDON L. LAWRENCE

VS.

ASHLEY N. LAWRENCE

DISPOSITION:

NADIA HILL

VS.

JOHNNY JR. CLEMONS, II

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DANIEL K. HABENICHT
MOTION TO SET

PRO SE

PRO SE
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

PRO SE
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19-
0310

19-
0355

BRADLEY TANK & PIPE, LLC

VS.

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION GROUP OF

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

AMERICA, LP dba PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION )
GROUP, LLC, BRANDON DORN, Individually, and)

439 GATEWAY, LLC

DISPOSITION:

BRANDE LAINE CROWNER

VS.

MATTHEW ALLEN DRUMMOND

DISPOSITION:

)
)
)

N N N N N N N N N N N N

JAMES B.M. HOOPER
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

PRO SE

PRO SE
MOTION TO DISMISS OR VACATE
ORDER OF PROTECTION

PRO SE
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19-
0409

19-
0473

WELLINGTON INVESTMENT
PROPERTIES, LLC

VS.

GENE H. ADAMS, JR., WILLIAM A. ADAMS, and
REGIONS BANK

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

A. A. WILLIAMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

VS.

JOSH D. WITTE; PAMELA L. WITTE; ANNA
MARIE LYNN; ATLANTIC CAPITAL
BANCSHARES, INC., SUCCESSOR BY MERGER
TO FIRST SECURITY GROUP, INC.; BENTON
OIL SERVICE, INC.; T.T. WILSON COMPANY;
POWER EQUIPMENT COMPANY; AND THE
HEIRS, SUCCESSORS, ASSIGNS, AND
CLAIMANTS OF ALL THE FOREGOING

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

PETER C. ENSIGN

MOTION FOR SERVICE BY
PUBLICATION IN LIEU OF
PERSONAL SERVICE

PRO SE

PHILIP M. MEYER, II

HANNA L. BURNETT
MOTION FOR SERVICE OF
PROCESS BY PUBLICATION

PRO SE

-10 -
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19-
0513

19-
0538

CARRELL CAREATHERS, WILLARD
CAREATHERS, and ANNIE CAREATHERS

VS.

MAREUM CAREATHERS, DESMOND

CAREATHERS, MONICA CAREATHERS,

DANIEL CAREATHERS, and any unknown heirs
at law or devisees of CLINTON JOHNSON

DISPOSITION:

JENNIPHER GINGERY GUERRO MADRIGALES

VS.

DANIEL HANTHONY GUERRA MADRIGALES

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N SN N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DARREN W. KENNEDY

1) MOTION FOR SERVICE OF
PROCESS BY PUBLICATION

2) MOTION FOR JUDGMENT BY
DEFAULT AND DECREE OF SALE

PRO SE

KENNETH R. LAWSON
MOTION TO AMEND

PRO SE
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19-
0548

19-
0562

DONNA BOOKER

VS.

JAMES MICHAEL BOOKER

pisposITION: CASE DISMISSED

E. P. G. HOMES, LLC

VS.

MACKER STRICKLAND, JR., ET AL

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N S N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

JILLYN M. O°'SHAUGHNESSY

1) MOTION FOR TEMPORARY
POSSESSION OF THE MARITAL
RESIDENCE

2) MOTION FOR TEMPORARY
ALIMONY, CHILD SUPPORT AND
ATTORNEY’S FEES

3) MOTION TO WITHDRAW

JENNIFER H. LAWRENCE

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.
DEADLINE TO ANSWER
COMPLAINT

PRO SE
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19-
0566

19-
0600

INSPIRE HOMES, LLC

VS.

HERMAN SMITH, ET AL

DISPOSITION:

JULIA A. SHIELDS

VS.

CHERIE GILCHRIST

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

HARRY R. CASH
DEADLINE TO ANSWER
COMPLAINT

PRO SE

REBECCA H. MILLER
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

RANDALL LARRAMORE

pisposITION: ANSWER FILED 10/23/19
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19-
0626

19-
0748

CLIFFORD THOMAS HENDERSON, JR.

VS.

DEAVON AMBER DIPRIMA

DISPOSITION:

LAWRENCE E. SHULL

VS.

CYNTHIA B. SIRMON, CATHERINE ANN
SCHILLECI, THEIR SUCCESSORS, HEIRS AND
ASSIGNS, AND ANY AND ALL PERSONS
CLAIMING RIGHT, TITLE OR INTEREST IN
THE SUBJECT PROPERTY

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

SCOTT H. GRANT
MOTION FOR DEFAULT AND
TO SET

PRO SE

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.

1) MOTION FOR SERVICE BY
PUBLICATION

2) MOTION FOR APPOINTMENT OF
GUARDIAN AD LITEM

PRO SE
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19- STACY VAUGHN
0762

VS.

JOHN RICHARD VAUGHN

DISPOSITION:

G-0518 IN RE:

KERRY GROWDON

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N S N N N N

CAROL ANN BARRON

1) MOTION FOR SOLE POSSESSION
OF MARITAL VEHICLE

2) MOTION FOR SPOUSAL SUPPORT

3) MOTION FOR POSSESSION OF
PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PETS

4) MOTION FOR FUNDS TO
PROSECUTE THE DIVORCE

PRO SE

REBECCA H. MILLER
MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF FEES

GREGORY D. WILLETT
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07-
G-055

13-
G-171

14-
G-048

IN RE:

JAMES CURTIS WINTER

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

ROSANNA VILLA

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

DOREEN JOHNSON

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N

TERRY MCGHEHEY
MOTION FOR CONSERVATOR
FEES AND EXPENSES

TERRY MCGHEHEY
MOTION FOR CONSERVATOR
FEES AND EXPENSES

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION TO AUTHORIZE
CREMATION

RHEUBIN M. TAYLOR
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16-
G-048

18-
G-145

19-
G-048

IN RE:

HOWARD JOHNSON

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

STEVEN BRENEMAN

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

SHIRLEY LEE CLEM

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N

N N N SN N

N N N N N

TERRY MCGHEHEY
MOTION FOR CONSERVATOR
FEES AND EXPENSES

LINDA J. NORWOOD
MOTION FOR FIRST AND FINAL
FEE

MOLLIE M. CORN
MOTION TO APPROVE
CONSREVATOR FEES
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19-
G-056

19-
G-115

IN RE:

JEFFERY SCOTT HARRIS

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

SHIRLEY ANN GILLIS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N

TERRY MCGHEHEY

1) MOTION FOR CONSERVATOR
FEES AND EXPENSES

2) MOTION FOR INSTRUCTIONS
FOR EXPENSE

TERRY MCGHEHEY

1) MOTION FOR INSTRUCTIONS
FOR EXPENSE

2) MOTION FOR AUTHORITY TO
CANCEL ACCIDENTAL DEATH
LIFE INSURANCE POLICIES
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2018-
CV-291

BRADLEY COUNTY CASE
HERMAN RUSH and wife, BEVERLY RUSH,
RUSH PROPERTIES

VS.

CHRIS TOWNSEND and wife, BROOKLYNN
TOWNSEND

pisposITION: CASE SETTLED

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

HAROLD L. NORTH, JR.
JAMES F. EXUM, III

MOTION TO ENFORCE
SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

MICHAEL E. JENNE

-19 -
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15-
0276

18-
0239

MOTIONS PASSED FROM PREVIOUS MOTION DOCKETS

JAMES PARKER and KIMBERLY PARKER

VS.

CHARLES R. BURKE, a/k/a CHIP BURKE, and

GLOBAL BUILDING & REMODELING, LLC

DISPOSITION:

WILLIAM DONOVAN WILLERSON

VS.

KRISTINA DIANNA GOULET WILLERSON

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

BARRY L. ABBOTT
DANIEL J. WHITE
MOTION TO COMPEL DISCOVERY

DANIEL J. RIPPER

ALAN R. BEARD

CLANCY COVERT
MOTION TO EXPAND
VISITATION
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18-
0473

18-
0515

RILEY M. SIMS

VS.

ROSE STUART, ET AL.

DISPOSITION:

AJIT C. DESAL

VS.

B.G. NAIK TRUST, a testamentary trust; KIRIT B.

NAIK, as Trustee of the B.G. Naik Trust,
GAURANG NAIK, as Trustee of the B.G. Naik
Trust, MALTI B. NAIK, as Trustee of the B.G.
Naik Trust, and RAMADA WORLDWIDE, INC.

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

WILLIAM A. HARRIS, III

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.
MOTION FOR PARTIAL PARTITION
IN KIND

BARRY L. ABBOTT

DANIEL J. WHITE

MOTION TO BIFURCATE AND SET
FOR HEARING

IRA LONG
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GARY R. PATRICK
ELIZABETH M. HILL

19- BROWN BROS., INC.
0489

VS.

LAND SOUTH CONSTRUCTION, LLC and
CHOO CHOO RESIDENCES, LLC

HALEY E. MOODY
MOTION TO DISMISS

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:



